

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 010 CONTRACT ID : 050675 COUNTIES : TULSA  
 LETTING DATE : 09/15/05 9:00 A.M DISTRICT : 81  
 CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : CONTRACT TIME : 20 CALENDAR DAYS  
 EMERGENCY BRIDGE REPAIR URBAN PROJECT(S) : E-SAP-172N (298)  
 US-64: REPAIR STRUCTURE UNDER 129TH WEST AVE., 6.9 MILES  
 SOUTHEAST OF OSAGE COUNTYLINE.  
 PROJECT LENGTH = 0.00 MILES  
 FLEXIBLE ESALS = 11 MILLION  
 ASPHALT GRADE PG 64-22 OK

SET-ASIDE :

VENDOR RANKING :

RANK	VENDOR NO	VENDOR NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID	% OVER EST
0	-EST-	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	\$ 375,222.80	98.2730%	100.0000%
1	752057660	-- GIBSON & ASSOCIATES, INC.	\$ 381,816.90	100.0000%	101.7574%
2	731452899	-- PBX CORPORATION	\$ 447,260.45	117.1400%	119.1986%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY								
0001 202(G) 0185	EARTHWORK	1.000	LSUM	2800.00000	2800.00	20600.00000	20600.00	20625.00000
0002 223 2801	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	500.000	LF	2.00000	1000.00	4.50000	2250.00	4.40000
0003 408 5774	PRIME COAT	126.000	GAL	2.00000	252.00	2.00000	252.00	2.20000
0004 411(S3) 5945	(SP) ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE S3 (PG 64-22 OK)	232.600	TON	45.00000	10467.00	72.00000	16747.20	71.50000
0005 411(S4) 5960	(SP) ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE S4 (PG 64-22 OK)	90.300	TON	46.00000	4153.80	105.00000	9481.50	104.50000
0006 619(B) 4728	REMOVAL OF ASPHALT PAVEMENT	801.000	SY	2.00000	1602.00	10.00000	8010.00	9.80000
0007 619(C) 0924	SAWING PAVEMENT	1032.000	LF	1.50000	1548.00	1.60000	1651.20	1.60000
SECTION TOTALS				\$ 21,822.80		\$ 58,991.90		\$ 58,670.45

OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE : 09/15/05

PAGE : 010 -2

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 010  
 LETTING DATE : 09/15/05 9:00 A.M

CONTRACT ID : 050675  
 DISTRICT : 81

COUNTIES : TULSA

SET-ASIDE :

		( 0 ) -EST-  ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		( 1 ) 752057660  GIBSON & ASSOCIATES, INC.		( 2 ) 731452899  PBX CORPORATION	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	AMOUNT
SECTION 0002 BRIDGE							
0008 502 6116	(PL)FALSEWORK JACKING	1.000	LSUM	30000.00000	30000.00000	30000.00000	60000.00000
0009 506(A) 1322	STRUCTURAL STEEL	650.000	LB	10.00000	6500.000	8.50000	5525.000
0010 535 6163	(PL)REMOVE & REINSTALL DIAPHRAMS	7.000	EA	2000.00000	14000.000	1650.00000	11550.000
0011 540 4510	(PL)REPAIR BRIDGE ITEM (TYPE A)	1.000	LSUM	270000.00000	270000.000	206000.00000	206000.000
SECTION TOTALS				\$ 320,500.00		\$ 253,075.00	\$ 331,250.00
SECTION 0003 TRAFFIC							
0012 627(H) 5856	DELIVER PORTABLE TYPE PRECAST CONCRETE MEDIAN BARRIER	900.000	LF	3.00000	2700.000	13.00000	11700.000
0013 876(C) 8482	(PL)TRUCK MOUNTED ATTENUATOR	15.000	SD	20.00000	300.000	6.00000	90.000
0014 880(J) 8905	CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.000	LSUM	1500.00000	1500.000	25500.00000	25500.000
0015 880(L) 8911	TRAFFIC SURVEILLANCE, POLICE	100.000	HOURL	50.00000	5000.000	80.00000	8000.000
0016 882(B) 8306	PORT.CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	45.000	SD	20.00000	900.000	8.00000	360.000
SECTION TOTALS				\$ 10,400.00		\$ 45,650.00	\$ 26,940.00
SECTION 0004 CONSTRUCTION							
0017 641 1399	MOBILIZATION	1.000	LSUM	22500.00000	22500.000	24100.00000	24100.000
SECTION TOTALS				\$ 22,500.00		\$ 24,100.00	\$ 30,400.00
CONTRACT TOTALS				\$ 375,222.80		\$ 381,816.90	\$ 447,260.45